Nuclear Physics Day on Capitol Hill

Year Organizer | RHIC Total
Delegates Delegates

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

May 6
April 28
March 23
March 14
May 22
April 9

Bai?
Sorensen
Cebra
Frantz
Ruan

Thomas

21
25
27
31
35

55
62
75
100
105

19
22
24
17
247

* Nuclear Physics Day is a joint activity between the UECs for RHIC, FRIB, and Jlab

* Timing is determined by the congressional budget cycle

* Previous meeting information can be found at http://nuclearphysicsdcday.com



http://nuclearphysicsdcday.com/

UEC Surveys done in the past few years:
(That | could find)

2007 -- Cyber Security

* 2012 -- Housing

* 2013 -- Transportation

e 2014 -- Food Services

e 2017 -- DOE Budget Impact



