## Nuclear Physics Day on Capitol Hill

Year	Date	Organizer	RHIC Delegates	Total Delegates	Sates
2013	May 6	Bai?	33	64	21
2014	April 28	Sorensen	21	55	19
2015	March 23	Cebra	25	62	22
2016	March 14	Frantz	27	75	24
2017	May 22	Ruan	31	100	17
2018	April 9	Thomas	35	105	24?

- Nuclear Physics Day is a joint activity between the UECs for RHIC, FRIB, and Jlab
- Timing is determined by the congressional budget cycle
- Previous meeting information can be found at <a href="http://nuclearphysicsdcday.com">http://nuclearphysicsdcday.com</a>

## **UEC Surveys done in the past few years:** (That I could find)

- 2007 -- Cyber Security
- 2012 -- Housing
- 2013 -- Transportation
- 2014 -- Food Services
- 2017 -- DOE Budget Impact